KTM V-Port Control Ball Valves
Full bore and Reduced bore
Tyco reserves the right to change the content without notice TFCWM-0010-EN-0511
Features
• Rotary-valve design provides shearing
action between the V-notch ball and the
seat, promoting a smooth, non-clogging
operation

mined by substituring this Q  in above sizing equation
•
New KTM Model Coding System
1
W0401
2 3
K
4
62
5
3L
6
A15
7
SF
8
25
9
Valve
Code
Sub
Code
Special
Feature
Body
Code
Trim
Code
Flange
Code
Connection
Code
Size
Code
Option
Code
Valve
Code
W0601
W0602
W0401
W0402
Class Description
JIS ASME
10K 150 Full bore, 25mm to 450mm
20K 300 Full bore, 25mm to 450mm
10K 150 Reduce bore, 40mm to 500mm
20K 300 Reduce bore, 40mm to 500mm
1
Sub Code
Blank
Description
Metal Seat
2
Special
Features
Blank
K
Description
Not applicable
Powder Service
3
Body Code
31
32
62
Description
JIS ASTM
SCS13A (304) CF8 (304)
SCS14A (316) CF8M (316)
SCPH2 or S25C WCB
4
Trim Code